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SILENT AUCTIONSILENT AUCTION
AUCTION ITEMSAUCTION ITEMS

Sports Teams and Player Memorabilia
Scouting Collectibles

Home Décor    
Hunting Packages
Vacation Packages

Health Club Membership
Tools

And Much More!

COME HAVE A GREAT TIME COME HAVE A GREAT TIME 
FOR A GOOD CAUSEFOR A GOOD CAUSE

SEATING IS LIMITED...SEATING IS LIMITED...
BUY YOUR TICKETS TODAY!BUY YOUR TICKETS TODAY!

All proceeds benefit 
Camp Tonkawa and 

the Texas Trails Council

 

 

 

  

BBeeeerr  aanndd  WWiinnee  ffoorr  RRVVCCCC’’ss  4400tthh  AAnnnniivveerrssaarryy  
GGeenneerroouussllyy  DDoonnaatteedd  bbyy    

BBeenn  EE..  KKeeiitthh  CCoo..    
aanndd    

TThhee  WWiinneerryy  aatt  WWiillllooww  CCrreeeekk  



SPORTING 
CLAYS

22ND ANNUAL22ND ANNUAL
TEXAS TRAILS TEXAS TRAILS 

COUNCILCOUNCIL

OCTOBER 17, 2020
CLASSICCLASSIC

SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP
LEVELSLEVELS

GOLD - $5,000GOLD - $5,000
Lunch Tickets (Premium Lunch)

Team Caps
Team Gift
Signage

2 Shooting Teams (8 Shooters)
2 Golf Carts

Banner

SILVER - $2,500SILVER - $2,500
Lunch Tickets (Premium Lunch)

Team Caps
Team Gift
Signage

1 Shooting Teams (4 Shooters)
Golf Cart
Banner

BRONZE - $1,250BRONZE - $1,250
Lunch Tickets (Premium Lunch)

Team Caps
Team Gift
Signage

1 Shooting Teams (4 Shooters)
Golf Cart

PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE 
TEXAS TRAILS COUNCIL, TEXAS TRAILS COUNCIL, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICABOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

THANK YOU THANK YOU 
FOR YOUR FOR YOUR 
SUPPORT!SUPPORT!

INDIVIDUAL PRICESINDIVIDUAL PRICES
Single Shooter  $160

SERVING 18 COUNTIES OF WEST CENTRAL TEXASSERVING 18 COUNTIES OF WEST CENTRAL TEXAS

REGISTER TODAY!REGISTER TODAY!

CORPORATE CORPORATE 
SPONSORSHIP?SPONSORSHIP?
Please check appropriate box

 Gold (8 shooters)

 Silver (4 shooters)

 Bronze (4 shooters)

 Station Sponsor

List Team Members

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORTTHANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

FLIGHT SCHEDULEFLIGHT SCHEDULE

FLIGHT #1
7:00 am Check-In
7:30 Safety Briefing
8:00 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #2
9:30am Check-In
10:00 Safety Briefing
10:30 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #3
12:00pm Check-In
12:30 Safety Briefing
1:00 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT SCHEDULEFLIGHT SCHEDULE

FLIGHT #1
7:00 am Check-In
7:30 Safety Briefing
8:00 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #2
9:30am Check-In
10:00 Safety Briefing
10:30 Shotgun Start

FLIGHT #3
12:00pm Check-In
12:30 Safety Briefing
1:00 Shotgun Start

CHOOSE FLIGHT BY RANKING
IN ORDER OF PREFERENCE

KEEP THIS PAGE FOR 
YOUR RECORDS

Register Online at TexasTrailsBSA.com
or mail registration form & payment to 3811 N. 1st, Abilene, TX  79603

Questions? Cindy Webb at 325.677.2688 or ciwebb@bsamail.org

INDIVIDUAL SHOOTERINDIVIDUAL SHOOTER
 Single Shooter $160 ($185 Day of Shoot)

Please Check One:   Individual   Corporate

Name _______________________________________________________

Address _____________________________________________________

City _____________________ State __________ ZIP _________________

Work Phone___________________  Home Phone __________________

Cell Phone ____________________ Fax ___________________________

Contact Person  ______________________________________________

Email ________________________________________________________

Are you bringing a motorized cart for transportation?   Yes   No

PAYMENT METHOD       Total Amount Due with Entry:  $ _________ 

 Check Enclosed  Check #__________

 Credit Card:   VISA   MasterCard   Discover

Name on Card _______________________________________________

Card # _______________________________________________________

Exp Date ____________________________________________________

Billing ZIP Code ______________________________________________

Signature ____________________________________________________

Date ________________________________________________________SHOOT • CAMP TONKAWA • 4117 FM 89 • TUSCOLA, TX 79562SHOOT • CAMP TONKAWA • 4117 FM 89 • TUSCOLA, TX 79562
SATURDAY, OCTOBER17, 2020SATURDAY, OCTOBER17, 2020

STATION SPONSORSTATION SPONSOR
 - $500 - $500

Station Signange
Up to two shooter registrations

  

Fun Pay for Play 
Stations for all!


